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I konkurentne cene proizvoda.

Posetite nas i uzivajte u ekskluzivnhom iskustvu pametne kupovine klikom na link:

https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-slusalice-live-flex-tws-plave-akcija-cena/
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APP
JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR #
LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.

N GETITON Available on the
‘ }’ Google Play D App Store
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ANDROID™ 6.0+

JBL LIVE FLEX

Bluetooth
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BIXBY/SIRI®/0THERS i DBIXBY/SRI°/OTHERS |  yoioE ASSISTANTS™

* ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVE FLEX TO JBL HEADPHONES APP .
** ENABLE YOUR VOICE ASSISTANT THROUGH JBL HEADPHONES APP AND ASSIGN IT TO YOUR PREFERRED EARBUD (L/R).
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*ONLY AVAILABLE ON ANDROID™



HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "OK GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn on noise canceling”
“Turn off ambient mode”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

®. ok Google

NOTE: ONLY AVAILABLE ON ANDROID™ | PRE-SET UP IS REQUIRED



HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

ASK ALEXA TO PLAY MUSIC, ANSWER QUESTIONS, PLAY THE NEWS, CHECK THE WEATHER, SET ALARMS, CONTROL
COMPATIBLE SMART HOME DEVICES, AND MORE.

“Alexa, play today's hits”

“Alexa, volume up.”
“Alexa, skip this song.”
“Alexa, what's the weather?”
“Alexa, turn off the TV.”
“Alexa, start my commute”

alexa | puilt-in
N1

NOTE: ANDROID™ 6.0 OR HIGHER IS REQUIRED FOR FULL ACCESS TO ALEXA FEATURES WHEN USING THIS DEVICE. ALEXA ISN'T AVAILABLE IN ALL LOCATIONS.
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BEHAVIURS

3 BT CONNECTING

o D LOW BATTERY

3 BT CONNECTED R oo [ wmrois

* BT NOT CONNECTED IE FULLY CHARGED




TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:
Earbud battery type:

Charging case battery type:

Charging time:
Music playtime with BT on
and ANC off:

Music playtime with BT on
and ANCon:

Music playtime with BT on
and Adaptive ANC on:

Talk time with ANC off:

LIVE FLEX
12 mm/ 4.7" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

5.05 g per pc (10.1 g combined)/
0.011 Ibs per pc (0.022 Ibs combined)

37.949/0.0836 Ibs

Lithium-ion polymer (54 mAh/3.85 V)
Lithium-ion polymer (690 mAh/ 3.85V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto8hrs
Upto6hrs

Upto5hrs
Upto4hrs

Talk time with ANC on:
Frequency response:
Impedance:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter
frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter
power:

Bluetooth transmitter
modulation:
Maximum operation
temperature:

Upto4hrs

20 Hz- 20 kHz
320hm

101 dB SPL@1 kHz
93dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DP 1.3.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<12dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.

COMMENT LES PORTER
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion &
«JBLLIVEFLEX»

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo

Mode mono

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT
Toucher

Maintenir

2 appareils maximum.
(COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Désactivé*

Bixby /Siri® / Autres

Assistants vocaux**

* Activez les commandes avancées
en connectant vos JBL LIVE FLEX a
I'application JBL Headphones 6.

** Activez votre assistant vocal
via l'application JBL Headphones
etaffectez-le a Iécouteur de
votre choix (G /D).

LECTURE / PAUSE AUTO
VOICEAWARE

REINITIALISATION D'USINE

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle:

Taille de haut-parleur:
Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier chargeur:

LIVEFLEX

Ham parleuvdynam\quede 12mm /47"

S,OSg pm (10,1 g combinés)/
0011 Ibs piece (0,022 Ibs combines)
37,94/0,0836 bs

Polymarelith

YPe é :
Type de batterie du baitier chargeur:
Temps de charge:

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC Autonomie de lecture de musique
L'APPLICATION avec BT actif et RBA nactive :

* Disponible uni ur

Android™ avecBT et RBA actifs :

CHARGE Autonomie de lecture de musique
Charge via une base de charge avec BT et RBA adaptative : .
sans fil certifiée Qi (non incluse) Autnnom!e :‘le(onvevm!on sans RBA :
SIGNIFICATIONS DESTEMOINS | A Conversation avec B :
Connexion BT Repqnse en fvsquen(e B

BT connecté IS'"Pe.:al":,e_‘

Bl noncomect Prstonsonema.:

'é;:‘f’:f faible Sensibilté du microphone :

(harge complite Version du Bluetooth :

(54mAh/3,85V)
Polymee lthium-ion (690 mAh /3,85 V)
2 heures completes

jusqu'a 8 heures
jusqu'a 6 heures
jusqu  heures

Jusqua 4 heures
iusqua 4

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth:

Puissance de 'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

20Hz- 20k
32 0hms

101dBSPLA 1 kH2

93d8

38dBV/Pad 1Kz
K2DP13.2,AVRCP1.62,HFP 172
24GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<T2dbm

GFSK,m/4-DOPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APP

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN B/RES DE

BRUG FORSTE GANG
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg "JBL LIVE FLEX" for at oprette

forbindelse

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Stereotilstand

Monotilstand

FI.ERPUNKTSFORBINDEI.SE
Tk

Hold

Maksimalt 2 enheder

BETJENING

ANC

Sluk*

Bixby/Siri®/andre
Stemmeassistenter**

* Aktiver avancerede kontroller ved
at forbinde din JBL LIVE FLEX til JBL
Headphones-appen &.

** Aktiver din stemmeassistent
via JBL Headphones-appen,

og knyt den til din foretrukne
oretelefon (V/H).
AUTOMATISK AFSPILNING/

VOI(EAWARE

NULS'III.I.ING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
GOR MERE MED APPEN

*Kun tilgaengelig pa Android™
OPLADNING

Opladning via en Qi-certificeret
tradlos Opladningspude
(medfalger ikke)
LED-SYMBOLER

Bluetooth forbinder

Bluetooth forbundet
Bluetooth ikke forbundet

Lavt batteri

Opladning

Fuldt opladet



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Oretelefon:

Lade-etui:

Batteritype til oretelefoner:
Batteritype til lade-etui:
Opladningstid:

Musikspilletid med BT tndt og
ANCslukket:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth

tendt g aktv stojreduktion tendt:

Musikspilletid med BT taendt og
Adaptive ANC taendt:
Taletid med ANC slukket:
Taletid med ANC taendt:
Frekvensomrade:
Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:

Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodaulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

LIVEFLEX

12mm/4,7" dynamisk enhed
SV===1A

5,05.gpr.stk (10,1 g kombineret)
3794

Litiumion-polymer (54 mAh/3,85V)
Litiumion-polymer (690 mAR/3,85 V)
2timer fratom

optil 8 timer
optil 6 timer

optil 5 timer
optil 4 timer
optil 4 timer
20Hz-20kHz
320hm

101dB SPL@1 kHz
93d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DP 132, AVRCP 16,2, HFP1.7.2
2.46Hz - 2.4835 GHz

<12dBm

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

457

LIVEFLEX

Dynamischer 12-mm-Treiber

SV===1A

5,05 gpro k. (10,1 g zusammen)
37,949

Lithium-lonen-Polymer (54 mAh/3,85 V)
Lithium-lonen-Polymer (690 mAh/3,85 V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

Biszu 8Std.
Biszu 6 Std.

Biszu 5 Std.

Biszu4td.

Biszu4Std.

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

101 dB Schalldruckpegel bei 1 kHz
93dB

[0E ] TECHNISCHE DATEN
VERPAC ; I Modell:

APP iber die JBL Headphones -App und . .

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen weise ihn deinem bevorzugten Er;:;\g;;v:rsnrgunq,

App noch mehr Kontrolle Ohrhorer zu (L/R). Ladebox:

und Personalisierung fiir dein AUTOM. WIEDERGABE/PAUSE Ohrhérer-Akkutyp:

Hrerlebnis. VOICEAWARE Ladebor Ak utyp:
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN AUSSCHALTEN oo
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG RESET AUF DIE adezeit: e
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN ~ WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN M,:‘;'}\‘;"("“*’Fabm" mit BT ein
Weitere MACH NOCH MEHR MIT Misikuiedangabezeit it
JJBLLIVEFLEX" zumVerbinden ~ DERAPP et AN ndgT:
auswahlen *Nur auf Android™ verfiighar Mugikwie dergabezeit mit BT.un d
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC AUFLADEN ; o
Stereo-Modus Laden iiber ein Qi adaptivem A,Nf'::’ku Caus:
Mono-Modus kabelloses Ladegerét (separat P -
MULTLPOINT-VERBINDUNG  erhilich) Sesprachacit i ANC e
Tippen LED-VERHALTEN [

Halten BT wird verbunden Empeﬁ at;Flhk it

Maximal 2 Gerite BT verbunden M""’_ " I" S :l' druckpegel:
STEUERELEMENTE BT nicht verbunden aumaler SchaHucpege:
ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)* ~ Akku schwach N

Aus* Aufladen Bluetooth-Version:
Bixby/Siri®/Weitere Voll geladen Bluetooth-Profiversion:
Sprachassistenten** Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-
* Aktiviere erweiterte Obertragung:

Steuerelemente, indem du die JBL
LIVE FLEX mit der JBL Headphones-
App verbindest €.

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:

Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

1kHz
53
A2DP13.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2

2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<12dBm

(GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



MEPIEXOMENO THX ZYXKEYAZIAZ
EOAPMOTH

E¢aogaiote akopa peyalitepo
£eyxo Kat €atopikeuon TG
umelpiac akpoaon pe aut Ty
Swpedv epappoyn.

NOE NATO OOPEZETE

XPHEH NPQTH OOPA

ANAMMA &IYNAEZH

EVIIMEIE "JBLLIVEFLEX" yia va
ouvSeBeite
AINAH ZYNAEZH +
ZYTXPONIZMOX
TTEPEOPUVIK )\EITOUDVAU
Movoguvikr} Aetoupyia
ZYNAEZH NOAAANIAQN ZHMEION
Natrote
Niatiipnon
To oG 2 ouokeuéc

ErXOZ

ANC*

Anevepy.

Bixby / Sm /M)\zc

Bonfoi puvic**

* EvepyonoioTe Toug mponypévoug
eéyxoug ouvdéovtag To JBL

LIVE FLEX pe v epappioyri JBL
Headphones B3,

** Evepyorolote Tov fonBo
QuViic péow T pappoyric JBL
Headphones kat avtiotoryiote
TNV 0T0 AKOUOTIKO TIOU TPOTIPATE

(L/R).
AYTOMATH ANANAPATQTH/
NAYZH

VOICEAWARE

IBHIIMO

ENANAGOPA EPTOXTAZIAKON
PYOMIZEQ

KANTE NEPIZXOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

*MaBéaipio povo o€ Android™
OOPTIZH ZE EZEAIZH
Doprion péow empdvelag
aovpaTs popTIong

e motonoinon Qi (Sev
nepappaveral)

AEITOYPTIA LED

Tivdeon BT

BT ouvbébnke

BT dev ouvdébnke

Xapn\ otdBpn pnatapiag
oprion

“Exet poprioet mhijpwg

TEXNIKEZ NPOAIATPAOEL
Movtého:

MeéyeBog odnyou:
Tpogodooia:

AxouoTiko:

Onkn goprionc:

Tmog ratapiag akouoTKo:

Tomog punatapia Bijkng goptiong:

Xpovog pépriong:

Xpovoc avanapaywyig HovoIKiic pe

70 BT kat 1o ANC amevepyonomnpiévo:

DidpKeia avanapaywyng HovsiKA¢

W 0 BT kat 1o ANC evepyoroinpiéva:
(pévog avanapaywync OVOIKTIG

e BT kau Adapnve ANC

arproronucie

Xpovn< ophiag uz T0ANC

aTEVEPYOTOIEVO:

Xpovoc opuhiac pe to ANC

Evepyomoupévo:

TuvoTTa anokpiong:

Aviotaon:

EvaioBnoia:

Méyioro SPL:

Evawobnoia pikpopavou:

‘Exboon Bluetooth:

‘Exboon mpogil Bluetooth:

Ebpog ouyvotiiTwy mopmoy

Bluetooth:

loxic momod Bluetooth:

Diapspgwon noymod Bluetooth:

Méyiotn Beppokpacia hetmoupyiac:

LIVEFLEX

12mm /4,7" Buvaykéc odnyog

SV===1A

5,05 g vy, (10,1 gl /

0,0171bs ava m)s (0,022 1bs padi)
37,949/0,0836 lbs

Nohupepiv vty Ngiou (54 mAR/ 3,85 V)
Mohupieptov 16via Aiou (690 mAh /3,85 V)
2 pec drav eivar ddeta

£0¢8 wpeC

006 OPEC

€005 PG
é0c4 0peg
{0c4 dpec
20Hz-20kHz
320hm
101 dB SPL@1 kHz

d
-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53
A2DP1.3.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2
24GHz - 24835 GHz

m
(GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

[E5 ]

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control
y persanalila tu escucha con
mas detalle enesta aplicacion

(OMO AJUSTARLOS
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona "JBL LIVE FLEX" para
conectar

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modo estéreo

Modo mono

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Tocar

Mantener

Méximo 2 dispositivos
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacién del ruido activa)*

Desactivado*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Asistentes de voz**

*Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBL LIVE FLEX a la
aplicacion JBL Headphones .

** Activa el asistente de

voz mediante la aplicacion
JBL Headphones y asignalo
al auricular que prefieras
(izquierdo o derecho).
REPRODUCCION/PAUSA
AUTOMATICA
VOICEAWARE

APAGAI
RESTABLECIMIENTO ALA
CONFIGURACION DE FABRICA
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

*Solo disponible en Android™
CARGA

Carga mediante una base de
carga inalambrica certificada
para Qi (no incluida)
(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE
LOS LED

Conectando Bluetooth
Bluetooth conectado
Bluetooth no conectado
Bateria baja

(arga

Carga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

[Fi]

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talld iimaisella sovelluksella voit

JBLLIVE FLEX -kuulokkeesi JBL
Headphones -sovellukseen @@.
** Ota kayttdon puheavustajasi
JBL lluk

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli LIVEFLEX

Elementin koko: 12mm/4,7* dynaaminen elementti
Virransyitte: sV==1A

5,05.9/kpl (10,1 g yhdistettyna)/ 0,011

Modelo: LIVEFLEX

Tamaiio de la unidad: Unidad d‘ma‘ml(a de12mm/4,7"

Alimentacidn: =1

Auricular: sos gpor umdad [m 1 gmmbmaduS)/

0011lbs parum a (0,02

Funda de carga: 37 94 /0,0836 I

Tipy i ltio (54 mAh/3,85V)
" ia del estuche de carga: ~ Pal del h385V)

Tiempo 2 horas desds tad:

Tiempo de reproduccin de miisica con

la funcion Bluetooth activada y la ANC

desactivada: hasta 8 horas

Tiempo de reproduccion de musica

conlas funciones de Bluetoothy

ANCactivadas: hasta 6 horas

Tiempo de reproduccén de misica con

Bluetooth y Adaptive ANCactivados:  hasta 5 horas

Tiempo de (unvelsi(mn con ANC

desactivad hasta 4 horas

Tiempo de umvzrsa(lbn con ANCactivada: hasta 4 horas

Intervalo de frecuencias: 20Hz-20kHz

Impedancia: 320hm

Sensibilidad: 101 dBSPLa 1kHz

SPL maximo:

Sensibilidad del microfono: 738 dBV/Paa1kHz

Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
‘Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

AZDP13Z AVRCP1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

hallita
entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siitd

avulla ja maarité se haluamaasi

KAVTTOOHJEET
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTGKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse "JBL LIVE FLEX"
muodostaaksesi yhteyden
KAKSOISLIITANTA + SYNKR.
Stereotila

Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintdan 2 laitetta
OHJAIMET

ANC*

Pois péalta*
Bixby/Siri®/Muut
Puheavustajat**

*Ota kéyttoon innovatiiviset
ohjaimet yhdistamlld

AUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO/
TAUKO

VOICEAWARE
VIRTA POIS
TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
LISAA SOVELLUKSEN
KAYTTOMAHDOLLISUUKSIA
*Saatavilla vain Android™-
kdyttojarjestelmassa

uTUY

Lataus Qi-sertifioidun
langattoman latausalustan
valityksella (myydaan erillisend)
LED-MERKKIVALON
TOIMINNOT
Muodostetaan BT-yhteyttd
BT yhdistetty

BT ei yhdistetty

Akun varaus vahissa
Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

paunaa/kpl (0,022 paunaa yhdistettyna)
37,949/0,0836 paunaa

Litium-ioni polymeeri (54 mAh, 3,85 V)
Litium-ioni polymeeri (690 mAh, 3,85 V)
2 tuntia tyhjasta

Latauskotelo:

Nappikuulokkeen akun tyyppi:
Latauskotelon akkutyyppi:
Latausaika:

Musnkmllulstoalka BT péillé ja ANC

jopa 8 tuntia

jopa 5 tuntia
jopa4 tuntia

Puheaika ANC pal jopa 4tuntia
Taajuusvaste: 20 Hz- 20 kHz
Impedanssi: 320hmia
Herkky) 1018 SPL@1 kHz
Maksimi SPL: 93d8
Mikrofonin herkkyys: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-versi 53

A2DP13.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2
t 2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<12d8m
(GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kayttlampétila:



m MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
pgp. Modell: LIVEFLEX
A DOBOZTARTALMA Headphones alkalmazds Hangsz6ré mérete: 12mm /47" dinamikus hangsz6r6
ALKALMAZAS osszekap(solaxaval Tapellitas: Sy===14A
Ezzel az ingyenes Filhallgats: 5.059/0.011 Ibs darabonként
még tobb ellenavzest & személyre asszisztens JBL Headphones (10.1/0.022 Ibs egyiittesen)
abott i élményt keresztill torténd Toltotok: 37.949/0.0836 Ibs
hasznalatat és tarsitsa azt barmely | Fiilhallgato dtortipusa:  Litium-ion polimer (54 mAh /3.85 V)

A HASZNALAT MODJA fiilhallgatdhoz (bal/jobb). oltot anak tipusa:  Liti (690 mAh/3.85V)
ELSO HASZNALAT _ AUTOMATIKUS LEJATSZAS/ Toltési ) _ 2drateljesen lemerlt llapotbel
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS ~ SZUNET Zenelejétszdsiidg bekapesoltBTés
Egyebek VOICEAWARE l{‘e‘;aeplgg:;ka dmo hekap(solt BTés leiith B
Gatlaozishoz vlassza o KIKAPCSOLAS bekapcsolt ANCmellett: legfelebb
JBLLIVEFLEX" lehet6séget GYARI VISSZAALLITAS Tenelejatszasiids bekapcsolt BT-vel
KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS + TEGYEN TOBBET AZ ésbekapcoltadaptiv ANCvel:  legfelebb 5 ra
SZINKRONIZALAS ALKALMAZASSAL 6 kil
Sztered iizemmod *(sak Android™ rendszeren legfeljebb 4 dra
Moné iizemmod érhetg el )
MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS ~ TOLTES legfeljth 4 ra

e i 5 20Hz- 20 kHz
Koppintés Toltés Qi-taniisitassal ellatott 320hm
Tartsa lenyomva vezeték nélkilli toltoparman 101 dB SPL 1Kk

. X ! : iz-en
Maximum 2 eszkisz keresztiil (nem tartozék) MaxlmallsSPL 93d8
VEZERLOK LEDTULA 3848V Kz-en
ANC* BT csatlakoztatdsa Bluetunth-vevzm, ¥
ke BT csatlakoztatva Bluetooth-profilverzi: A2DP 13, VRCP 1,62, HFP 17.2
Bixby / Siri® / Egyebek BT nincs (sal\akozla(va Bluetooth jelado
Hangasszisztensek** Ala(suny i a 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
* Specidlis vezérlés lehetové ol Bluetooth jelado teljesitmény: <12dBm
tétele aJBL LIVE FLEX és a JBL TeIJesen feltdltve Bluetooth jelad modul GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Maximalis izemi hdmérséklet:

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

(COME INDOSSARLI

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO

Altri

Scegli "JBL LIVE FLEX" per
effettuare il collegamento
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo

Modalita mono
CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Tocca

Tieni premuto

Massimo 2 dispositivi
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Spento*

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Assistenti Vocali**

* Attiva i controlli avanzati
collegando le tue JBL LIVE FLEX
all'app JBL Headphones @.

** Attiva il tuo assistente vocale
tramite I'app JBL Headphones
ed assegnalo all'auricolare
preferito (L/R).

PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI
VOICEAWARE
SPEGNIMENTO

RIPRISTINO ALLE
IMPOSTAZIONI PREDEFINITE
FAIDI PIU CON LAPP
*Disponibile solo su Android™
RICARICA

Ricarica tramite un pad di
ricarica wireless certificato Qi
(non incluso)
(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari

Custodia diricarica:
Tipodibatteradegliauricolar:

LIVEFLEX
Driver dinamico da 12 mm/4,7"
SV===1A

5,05 g per pz (10,1 g combinato)/
o \% per g (002 s cambinto)
94g

Pahmem agh foni m it (s4mA3 85 V)

Tipo b diricarica:
Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
attivo e ANC disattivata:

ia in iproduzione con BT

Autonomia inriproduzione con

BT e ANC Adattiva attivi:

Autonomia in conversazione con ANC
disattivata:

Aulunnmla in conversazione con

Klspnsla T frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibi
SPLmassimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

Zoreda S(anch\
finoag8ore

finoa 6 ore

finoa 5 ore
finoa4ore

finoa 4 ore
20Hz-20kHz
320hm

10148 SPL@1T kHz
-38dBV/Pa@ kHz
53

A2DP1.3.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2

2 4GH1 24835 GHz
<12dB;

(GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

h/3,85V)

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
APP

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met deze
gratis app.

DRAGEN

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN

Anderen

Selecteer "JBL LIVE FLEX" om
verbinding te maken

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus

Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Tik

Ingedrukt houden

Maximaal 2 apparaten
BEDIENING

ANC* (Actieve ruisonderdrukking)
Uit

Bixby/Siri®/Anderen
Spraakassistenten**
*Schakel geavanceerde
bediening in door de JBL LIVE
FLEX te verbinden met de JBL
Headphones-app @.

** Activeer de stemassistent via
de JBL Headphones-app en wijs
deze toe aan de oordopjes van
naar voorkeur (L/R).
AAUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN/

E

VOICEAWARE

UITSCHAKELEN
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN

DOE MEER MET DE APP

*Alleen beschikbaar op Android™
OPLADE

Opladen via een Qi-gecertificeerd
draadloos oplaadstation (niet
inbegrepen)

LED-FUNCTIES

BT verbinden

BT verbonden

BT niet verbonden

Batterij bijna leeg

Opladen

Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopjes:

Oplaadetui:
- .

LIVEFLEX
12mm/47" dynamische drver
SV===1A

5,05gelk (10,1g samen)/
00171bs ek (0.022 Ibs samen)
37,949/0.08361bs

Lithium-ion-polymeer (54 mAN/3,85V)
i 85 V)

Lithi

Mspeeltl]d van muziek met BT aan
enl
Muzieka(speellijd ‘met BT aan

Afspeeltijd van muziek met BT aan
en Adaptive ANC aan:
Spreektijd met ANCui
Spreektijd met ANC aan:
Frequentierespons:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

P
2uur wanneer leeg
maximaal 8 uur
maximaal 6 uur

maximaal 5 uur
maximaal 4 uur
maximaal 4 uur
20Hz- 20 kHz
320hm

101 dB SPL@1 kHz
93d8

738 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AZDPT 3.2, \VRCP1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12dBm

(GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



DETTE ER | ESKEN

Fé bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg "JBL LIVE FLEX" for & koble til
DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING
Stereomodus

Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Tapp

Hold

Maks. 2 enheter

KONTROLLER

ANC*

Av*

Bixby /Siri® / Andre
Stemmeassistenter**

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller ved
& koble til din JBL LIVE FLEX til JBL
Headphones-appen @ .

** Aktiver stemmeassistenten
gjennom JBL Headphones-appen
og tilordne den til den foretrukne
oreproppen (H/V).
AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING/
PAUSE

VOICEAWARE

STROM AV
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING
GJOR MER MED APPEN

*Bare tilgjengelig pa Android™
LADING

Lades gjennom en Qi-sertifisert
trédlos ladepute (medfolger ikke)
LED-ATFERD

BT koble til

BT tilkoblet

BT ikke tilkoblet

Lite batteri

Lading

Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

011 pund pr. stk (0022 pund samlet)

polymer (54mAh /3,85V)

Lit polymer (690 mAh /3,85 V)

Modell: LIVEFLEX

Driverstorrelse: 12mm /4,7" dynamisk driver
Stromforsyning: S5V===1A

Orepropp: 5,05 g pr.stk (10,1 g samlet)/
Ladeeske: 37,949/0,0836 pund

0 it

L

Ladetid: 2timer ndr tomt

id:
Musikkavspillingstid med BT p&
og ANCay

v
Musikkavipillingslid med BT pa
0g ANCpé:

Muslkkavspllllngsnd med BT pa og
Adaptive ANC pa:

Taletid med AN( av:

Taletid med ANC pé:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-
sender:

Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:
Maks driftstemperatur:

opptil§ timer

opptil 6 timer

opptil 5 timer

opptil 4 timer
opptil4 timer
20Hz-20kHz
320hm

101dB SPLved 1kHz
-38 dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz
A2DP13.2, VRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12dBm
(GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

[PL]

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKAUA

Iyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole
i mozliwos¢ personalizagji
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezpfatna aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |
u; ENIE

Wyblerz JBLLIVEFLEX’, aby

sie pofaczy¢

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb d2wieku stereo

Tryb dzwieku mono
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Stuknij

Przytrzymaj

Maks. dwa urzadzenia
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANC*

Wyt*

Bixby / Siri® / Inne

Asystenci glosowi**

*Wiacz sterowanie
zaawansowane, taczac stuchawki

JBLLIVE FLEX 2 aplikacja JBL
Headphones D).

**Wiacz asystenta glosowego
waplikacji JBL Headphones i
przypisz go do preferowanej
stuchawki (L/P).
AUTOMATYCZNE
(ODTWARZANIE/WSTRZYMANIE
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOS(I DZIEKI
APLIKA(

* Dosiepne tylko dla systemu
Android™

LADOWANIE

tadowanie przez podkfadke do
fadowania bezprzewodowego

2 certyfikatem Qi (sprzedawana

0sobno)

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawigzywanie potaczenia BT
BT podtaczone

BT niepodfaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Pefne natadowanie



DANE TECHNICZNE
Model: LIVEFLEX
Rozmiar | iczny p 12mm/47"
Zasilanie: SV===1A
Stuchawka: 5,05 kazda (10,1 g razem) /

0,011 funta kazda (0,022 funta razem)
Pokrowiec fadujacy: 37,949/0,0836 funta
Typ akumul Litowo-jonowy p 385)
T Litowo-jonowy p 385V)

Gaastadowania:
Gzas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczong
funkcja Bluetooth oraz wylazong
funkejg ANC:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczong
funkcja ANC raz Bluetooth:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczong
funkcja Adaptive ANC oraz Bluetooth:
Caas rozmawiania zwylaczony
funkcja NG

Caasroumaviania zwhaczona funkea ANC:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedanda:
Efeltywnos
Maksymalne ciienie akustyczne SPL:
Cauloi¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja rofilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Mocnadajnika Buetooth:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Maks. temperatura robocza:

2q0dz.od wyczerpania

dogodz.
do6godz.

doSgodz.

dodgodz

dodgodz

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

10108 SPLpray 1 Kbz

9308

38 dBV/Pa pzy 1 kHz

53

A2DP 132, VRCP 1.6.2, PP 17.2
246H2- 24835 Ghz

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

(CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizacao na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODODEUSAR
PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Selecione "JBL LIVE FLEX" para
conectar

DUAL CONNECT E
SINCRONIZACAO

Modo estéreo

Modo mono

(CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS

Toque

Mantenha pressionado

Maximo de 2 dispositivos
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos
Adaptativo)*

Desligado*

Bixby, Siri® ou Outros

Assistentes de voz**

* Para ativar os controles avancados,
conecte 0 JBL LIVE FLEX ao aplicativo
JBL Headphones @8.

**Com o aplicativo JBL
Headphones, ative o assistente
devoz e escolha para um dos
fones de ouvido (esquerdo

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagdo de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

LIVEFLEX

Driver dindmico de 12mm /4,7"
SV==1A

5,05 g por unidade (10,1 g combinados) /
0,011 lbs por unidade (0022 Ibs combinados)

h/3.85V)

e isa Estojod 3154008361

voumwnz Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvid: delitio (54 mAh /3,85V)
DES Bateria do estojo Polimero de on de i

RESTAURA (ONFIGURA@ES Tempo de carga: até 2 horas (carga total)

DEF/ Autonomia com Bluetooth e sem ANC: até 8 horas

MAIS RE(IJRSOS wmo Autonomia com Bluetooth e com ANC: até 6 horas

APLICATIVO Tempo de reprodugio de miisica com

*Disponivel somente em
Android™

(CARREGANDO
C través de uma

BTativado e Adaptive ANCativado:
Tempo de conversagao com ANC
desligado:

Temno d 5

ANC ligado:

base de carregamento sem fio
com certificaco Qi (ndo inclusa)
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
Bluetooth conectando
Bluetooth conectado

Bluetooth nao conectado
Bateria fraca

(arregando

Bateria carregada

Resposta de frequénda:
Impedancia:
Sensibilidade:

SPLmaximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:

Verso Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmisso Bluetooth:

Modulagao de transmissao Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de uso:

até 5 horas

até 4 horas

até 4 horas

20Hz- 20 kHz
320hms

101 dB SPL@1 kHz
93dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53
A2DP13.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2

2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<12dBm

(GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

DETTA FINNS | LADAN ** Aktivera din Mot %ymffm,“dmmm
" med JBL Headphones-appen och Stromfrsbrjning: SV:W'A
Fé annu mer kontroll tilldela den till dronsnackan du Gronsnickor 5,05 g/st (10,1 g tllsammans)
och anpassning avdina foredrar (H/V). Laddningsfodral: 3‘79499 g
i appen, med den har pAvS UPPSPELNING/ | gatterityp i sronsnicior: Litiumjonpolymer (54 mA/3 85 V)
: Batteritypi laddn (690 mAN/3,85V)

HUR DE SKA SITTA VOICEAWARE

o H " Laddningstc: 2timmar fan tomt
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN STANG AV dningst . o
SLAPA & ANSLUT FABRIKSATERSTALLNING m“":s'”::':'“eg 1P o ANCar: Ul
Ovriga GOR MER MED APPEN usikspeltid med BT pa od Upp il 6timmar
Valj "JBLLIVE FLEX" for attansluta  Endast tillgangligt p& Android™ Musukspelnd med BT paoch
DUAL CONNECT -+ SYNC LADDAR - Adaptative ANC pa: Upp il timmar
:’F’EO Ilage Lﬂé‘z‘:"";gd"d‘ﬂ en Q'i“"‘ﬁmd Samtalstid med ANCav: Upp il 4timmar

ono-la tradios laddningsplatta Samtalstid med ANC ps: Uppil 4
FLERPURKTSANSLUTNING (medfaljere) Fekversonfing: it
Knacka pa LED-FUNKTIONER Impedans: 320hm
Hallinne Bl anshuter Kinslighet: 10108 PLvid 1kHz
Max 2 enheter BT anslutet Max SPL: 9348
KONTROLLER B ¢janslutet Mikrofonknslighet: 38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz
:\,,'*( lég:a:‘e""wé Bluetooth-version: .

e o Bluetooth-profilensversion: ~ A20P 13,2, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7.2
Bixby /Siri® / Ovriga Fullt laddad Bluetooth-sindarens
Rstassistenter™* 3

* Aktivera avancerade kontroller
genom att ansluta dina JBL
LIVE FLEX till JBL Headphones-

frelvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

246z - 2.4835 Gz
<12dBm

(GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iCERIGi

UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve

baglanarak ileri diizey kontrolleri
etkinlestiriniz
** JBL Headpht nesuygulamasl
ile sesli aslstammzl etkinlestirin
ve istediginiz (Sa\/Sag)

NASIL TAKILIR
ILKKULLANIM

GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Baglanmak icin "JBL LIVE
FLEX" seginiz

IKILI BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Stereo mod

Mono mod

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
Dokunun

Basiniz ve bekleyiniz

En fazla 2 cihaz
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Kapali*

Bixby / Siri® / Digerleri
Sesli Asistan**

* JBL LIVE FLEX(iniz ile JBL
Headphones Uygulamasina

ataymn.
OTOMATIK OYNAT LAT
VOICEAWARE
GUCU KAPATMA
FABRIKA AYARLARI
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINI YAPIN
*Yalnizca Android™de
kullanilabilir
SARJ ETME
Qi-belgeli kablosuz sarj pediile
sarj edin (dahil degildir)
LED HAREKETLERI
BT baglaniyor
BT baglandi
BT bagl degil
Diisiik pil gicii
Sarj etme
Tam sarj oldu



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriicii boyutu:

Gilg kaynagr:
Kulakiik:

Sarj kutusu:
Kulakitk pil
Sarj kutusu pil tiirii:
Sarj silresi:

BT agikken ve ANC kapaliyken miizik
calma siiresi:

BT ve ANCagikken miizik

calma siiresi:
BT ve Uyarlanabilir ANCagikken
miizik calma silresi:

AN kapaliyken konugma siresi:
ANCagikken konugma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:

Bluetooth Siiriimi
Bluetooth profil
Bluetooth verici frekans aralig:
Bluetooth ver
Bluetooth verici modillasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicaklig:

LIVE FLEX

12mm/4,7" Dinamik Siiici
sV===1A

5,05 g birtanesi (10,1 g kisi)/
0,0111bs bir tanesi (0,022 Ibs iisi)
37,949/0,0836Ibs

Sarji tamamen

KOMIIEKT NIOCTABKI
TIPUTIOKEHHE
[OMOTHITENbHbIE BO3MOXHOCTH
YPRBEHHA 1 KaCTpOTikH
NapameTpoB NPOCNYLMBAHUA C

** TlogKniouHTe F0N0COBO
TIOMOLIHHK Yepes NpunoxerHie
JBL Headphones i KasHausre ero
a BbIGpaHHit HaywHik (TeBbiit/
MNpasbiil).

KOE
Lityum-iyon polimer (54 mAH /3,85 V) TIPUTIOXEHIA. BOCTIPOM3BEAEHHE U
Lityum-iyon polimer (690 mAH /3,85 V) KAK MCMIOb30BATH MPUOCTAHOBKA
jy TEPBOE M(HO&IL}OBAHME VOICEAWARE

8saat kadar
6 saate kadar

5 saat kadar
4saat kadar
4saat kadar
20Hz- 20 kHz
320hm

101dB SPL@1 kHz
93d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

A2DP13.2, AVRCP 1.6.2, HFP 1.7.2
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12d8m

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Mposee
BuiGepure JBL LIVE FLEX> an

(CBPOC 10 3ABOACKUX
HACTPOEK

TEXHWYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

: LIVEFLEX
Pa3iep MemGpakbi: MenGpara auaa 12 um /4,7 aioiiva
WCTOUHIK UTaHMA: =
Hayuhinkn: 5,05 . (10,17 8 Komneke)

0011 gywra/u. (0,022 dykra & Kovnekre)
3apanHbli Qymnap: 37,941/0,0836 dyhra
HaywwHKOB: KKYMYAAT
(Stu/3858)
(690 A /3,85B)
Bpews sapAzki: 24, M0Cne NoHOi paspATKi
Bpews BOCTOU3BEAeHHA

My3biKIt TIpH BIKnioueHHoM ANC
(AKTHBHOE WYMONoAaBNeHte)

NOAKAKYEHNSA [AONONHHUTENbHBIE BKnloyeHHom BT:
[NIBOMHOE NOAK/MIOYEHNE + BO3MOHOCTH C Bpems Bocnpoy3BeeHHA My3bIKI
« 1| TIPH BKTIOUeHHbIX yHKMAX BT W ANC:
Crepeopexim *[locryno TonbKo Ha Android™ Bpems Bocnpow3BeeHis My3bikit
Moliopexust 3APAIKA D BTk YLK BT
3apaakac

Uil :
Focame s g Speunprosns vt MG
Ynepxatne ceprudukauned Qi (e xoanT B YacroTHan XapaKrepHCTHKa:
Makcumym 2 ycTpoiicTea KOMNNEKT NOCTaBKM) ConpoTuBneHie:
INEMEHTbI YNPABEHUA CUTHANbI MIHAUKATOPOB lyBCTBUTENbHOCTD:
ANC (AnanvHoe Nlogkniosene Bluetooth K. ypoBeHb 3ByK0BOT0 faBneHs:

1o Bluetooth lyBCTBUTENbHOCTD MUKPOGOHa:

[ YCTaHoBAeHO Beparn 5'"*‘00“':' "
Bixby / Siri® / Mpovee Topkniouerme no Bluetooth He ﬂep‘“" npoguns Bluetooth:
Tonocosbie nomowHiKi™ YCTaHoBAeHO Bliatoathe T PeRaTina
“Sapeic PaspAxeH Mouocts nepeparuia Bluetooth:
SMEMEHTbI YIPABTIeHNs, MoAKAIOWMB  3apAaKa Monynua nepegaraika Bluetooth:
Haywhukt JBL LIVE FLEX k TloNHOCTBI0 3apAKeHbl MakcHManbHas Temneparypa

npwnoweio JBL Headphones &3,

Kanyaraumi:

o84
o6y

noSu.

nodu.

godu.

201y — 2041y

320m

1014530 npn 1 Ky

9315

-38.168/Manpu 1Kl

5.

A2DP13.2, AVRCP 162, P 172
24GHz— 24835 6Hz
<1226/mbr

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

a5
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RiEsNE
RIE 6/
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RIS
R4
20Hz-20kHz
NERE

101 dBSPLE1 kHz

93dB
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
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A20P13.2 ~ AVRCP1.6.2 ~ HFP1.7.2
24GHz-2.4835GHz

<12d8m
GFSK ~ n/4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan
sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.
(CARA PEMAKAIAN
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih "JBL LIVE FLEX" untuk
menyambungkan
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA
Mode Stereo

Mode Mono

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Ketuk

Tahan

Maksimum 2 perangkat
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Mati*

Bixby / Siri® / Lainnya

Asisten Suara**

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan dengan
menyambungkan JBL LIVE FLEX ke

Aplikasi JBL Headphone:
** Aktifkan asisten suara melalui
aplikasi JBL Headphones dan
tetapkan ke earbud pilihan

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:

(atu daya:

Earbud:

Anda (Kr/Kn). Casing pengisidaya:
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS Tipe baterai earbud:
VOICEAWARE Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
MEMATIKAN lama pengisian daya

ATUR ULANG KE P -
PABRIK akmdan ANCmati:
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI Lama pemutaran musik saat BT
*Hanya tersedia di perangkat aktif dan ANC aktif:

Android™ Lama pemutaran musik saat BT
MENGISI DAYA aktif dan ANC Adaptif aktif:
Pengisian daya menggunakan Lama bicara saat ANC mati:
bantalan pengisian daya nirkabel | Lama bicara saat ANC aktif:
yang sudah bersertifikasi Qi Respons frekuensi:

(tidak disertakan) Impedans:

POLALED Sensitivitas:

BT menyambungkan SPL Maksimum:

BT Tersambung Sensitivitas mikrofon:

BT tidak tersambung Versi Bluetooth:

Daya baterai lemah Versi profil Bluetooth:

Mengisi daya Rentang frekuensi pemancar

Daya terisi penuh

Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

LIVEFLEX

Driver Dinamis 12 mm/4,7"
SV==1A

5,05 per buah (total 10,1g)/
0,017 bs per buah (total 0,022 Ibs)
37,949/0,0836 Ibs

Polimer litium-ion (54 mAh/3,85 V)
Polimer litium-ion (690 mAh/3,85 V)
2jam dari keadaan kosong

hingga 8 jam
hingga 6 jam

hingga 5 jam
hingga 4 jam
hingga 4jam
20Hz-20 kHz
320hm

101 dB SPL@1 kHz
93d8

38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AZDI’W 32, AVRCP1.6.2, HFP1.7.2
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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(COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES

(OMTROLLO 'VOCALE A MANI LIBERE

opez pl 05 trajet: «
commencer.
« Mets du smooth jazz »
« Activer la suppression du bruit »
« Désactiver le mode Bruit ambiant »
«Qu'y a-t-il dans mon agenda aujourd’hui ? »
«Régle un minuteur de 15 minutes »

FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Unterwegs mehr erledigen. Sag einfach, Hey Google” und leg os.
+Spiel meine Workout-Playlist*
.Gerauschunterdriickung aktivieren”
wInaktivmodus deaktivieren®
+Welche Termine stehen heute an?"
.Dreh die Lautstérke runter”
Hinweis: Nur auf Android™ verfiigbar. | Eine Voreinstellung ist erforderlich

(CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES

Haz més cosas estés donde estés. Solo tienes que decir “Hey Google” para empezar.

“Pon la lista de reproduccion para correr”
“Activa la cancelacion de ruido”
“Desactiva el modo ambiente”
“;Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?”
“Pon un temporizador de 15 minutos”
Nota: Di Android™. | Se necesita i6n previa

ur Android™. | Une pré-configuration estnécessaie.

Pil titrovi. Periniziare, di""Hey Google'.
“Metti un po’ di smooth jazz"
“Attiva eliminazione rumore”
“Disattiva modalita Ambient”
“Quali sono i miei promemoria di oggi?”
“Metti un timer da 15 minuti”
Nota: Disponibile solo per Android™. | E necessaria la preimpostazione

HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING

Kriigmeer derweg. Zeg gewoon Hey Google'om aan e slagte gaan.

‘Zet smooth jazz op’
‘Ruisonderdrukking aanzetten”
‘Sfeerstand uitzetten’
‘Wat staat er vandaag in mijn agenda7
‘Zet het volume hoger’
Opmerking: Alleen beschikbaar op Android™. | Vooraf instellen s vereist

HANDFRI STEMMEKONTROLL
Fé mer gjort — uansett hvor du er Bare i ey Googlen for  kommei gang.

STEROWANIE GLOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK

Wiecej mozliwosci, gdziekolwiek jestes. Aby zaczac, powiedz, 0K Google”.
Wiacz wyciszanie szumow”
Wytgcz dzwigki otoczenia”

Uwaga: Dostepne tylko na Android™. | Wstepna konfiguradjajest wymagana

HANDSFREE-ROSTSTYRNING
Famer gjort nar du 3 pa spring. Kom igang genom att siga “OK Google”.
“Spela smooth jazz”
“Aktivera brusreducering”
“Inaktivera omgivningslage”
“Vad stér det i kalendern i dag?”
“Héj volymen”

Obs: Tillganglig bara for Android™, | Férinstallning krivs

YNPABAEHWE [0/10COM BE3 NOMOLUM PYK

«Spill smooth jazz»
«Sla pa stoyreduksjonen»
«Sla av passiv modus»
«Hva har jeg i kalenderen i dag?»
«Skru opp lyden»
Merk: Kun tilgjengelig pé Android™. | Forhdndskonfigurering kreves

TPMOCTaHOBM My3biKy”
“Bniouvt Wwymonopasnetive”
“OTKIOUM PEXIIM OKDYXIOU|ErO 38,
“470'y MEHR CErORHS B KaNEHAGPE
‘BeMMUb FPOMKOCTS
Mpumesatite. JocrynHo ToneKo Ha ycrpoiicraa Android
Tpebyerca npeasapuTeNbHaA HaCTpoiika

O gt T, TR O g



KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM

Selesaikan banyak hal kapan saja i mana sja. Cukup ucapkan 0K Google”

untuk memulai.
“Putar musik jazz”
“Aktifkan peredam bising”
“Nonaktifkan mode suara sekitar”
“Apa saja agenda saya hari ini?”
“Naikkan volume”
Catatan: Hanya tersedia di Android™. | iperlukan penyiapan awal

NYZXF7V=F12arrO-)L

AHETHAERE, Z5H8BIZI3T0K Google |
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(COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
Demandez a de répondh

(CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
" .

de vérifier la météo, de régler des alarmes,

preguntas, consulte
el tiempo, configure al é bl

intelligents compaibls, et plus encore
«hlexa, joue les tubes d‘aujourdhui. »
«Alexa, augmente e volume. »
«Alexa,sate cette chanson. »
«Alexa, quelleestlamétéo»
«hlexa, éteins la télé. »
« Alexa, commence mon trajet. »

estrequis pour

appareil. lea n'est

FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Bitte Alexa, Fragen

y mucho mas.
“Alexa toca xitos de hoy”
“lexa, sube el volumen”
“Alexa, omite esta cancién”
*iAlexa, qué tiempo hace?”
“Alexa, apaga el televisor”
“Nlexa, inicia ¢ transporte”

Android™ 60 postrior. Alex no esté disponibleen todas las regiones.

NYZX7Y—R42a>bO-)

und vieles meh.
st is”
“Alexa, lauter”
Ho, hespinge disnso”
“Alexa, wie ist das Wetter?"
“Nexa,schale den Fernseher aus”
“Alxa,starte meinen Arbeitsweg”

Hinweis: Android™ 6.0 oder haher st fir den vollen Zugrif auf die Alexa-Funktionen

erforderlich, | Alexa ist nicht

Nexal . & VERIAOEIE, Z1—X0BE KIOF
YO TI—LDty b KIET BRI — MR—LTNARD
BIEREEUITANTEES,

Thlera, 5 H D t\yhﬁa’&ﬁ‘b“m

Mhlexa, CDFEZF YT LTl
Thlexa. RRUSES 71
Thlexa TV L To
Mhlexas %1 BENE GRS T
SEICOT/NA R TheaDIBEZ B EHICT B IC I Android™ 6.0 7
FENUBON—2a YV HUETT Aleald £ TDIFA TER
TEZDITEBDEEA.
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND
SETTINGS.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT AU
MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE
EN FONCTION DE LUTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT MINDST
EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AFHENGIG AF
BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLENGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL ALLE 3
MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE
NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1A NA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHZ THX MMATAPIAZ, OOPTIZTE THN
MAHPQZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE
MNATAPIAZ NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH XPHEH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIZ.

PARA  PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION
DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAK LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN KERRAN
3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN
MUKAISESTI.
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HU' AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN 3 HAVONTA
LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMA A
HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA UTILE DELLA

BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER PER

3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTER IS

AFHANKELUK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST HVER

3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV BRUK 0G

INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NAEADUJ JA W PEENI CO NAJMNIE)
RAZ (O 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA 0D SPOSOBU
UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE A CARGA
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=
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e
AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES. A
BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £ USADA.
SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT FORLANGA
DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR BEROENDE PA
ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.
PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM SARJ
EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK
GOSTERMEKTEDIR.
4T0Bbl MPOANIMTH CPOK KCTAIYATALIMI AKYMYNIATOPA, BbINOMHAVITE
MONKYIO 3APALKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALA. CPOK SKCMNYATALMK
AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABUCHT OT UCNONIb30BAHMA U HACTPOEK.

(B8 oa{Gadged oot §E0ns e
oo O S
g 0S8 efgpezed§Ecloog

s il 213 US U1 e Baols B JaS0U lind pplal ae DY AR

Sale Yl plsza] o Ul

ARNANMRNYLY w2, MHYNDN PN NRTINAY T HE
MmN nY NN PN wn.mnanva ownn Ny m
TN MY DRNNA



ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC:6132A-JBLLIVEFLEX) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR
value reported during product certification for head use is 1.071W / kg.

The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept S mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories that maintain a separation
distance of Omm between the user's head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation
The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the user’s ear and
the product (including the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C:6132A-JBLLIVEFLEX

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC:6132A-JBLLIVEFLEX) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La
valeur DAS la plus élevée mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est e 1.071W /kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ol le produit a été utilisé a 5 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des
accessoires qui maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre a téte de 'utilisateur et 'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d‘étui ou d‘accessoires similaires ne doivent pas
contenir de pieces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d‘exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre loreille et
le produit (antenne comprise). Lexposition de a téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou
une antenne certifiée.

1C:6132A-JBLLIVEFLEX



Nonb30BaTeNbekme HayLWHIKI

W3rotosutens: Xapma UntepHewnn Uugactpus Uukopnopeiiten, CLUA, 06901 KonnekTukyT,
r.cramdopa, Amantuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

Cpenato B Kutae

Wmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAid¢’, Poccua, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. [IBuHues, A.12, k. 1
[apaHTuiiHblit nepuop: 1rop

Cpok cny6bi: 2 ropa

VHopmava o cepBHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuyeckad noazepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

(Oprau3auys, ynonHOMOYeHHas Ha NPUHATIE npeTex3uii notpebuteneit: 000 “XAPMAH PYC
A"

Tosap cepTuduunpoBa

[lata u3rotoBneHus ycTpoiicTea onp A N0 JByM 3
BTOPOIA FPYNMbl CUMBONOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEPA U3eNKA, CEAYIOLLYIX NOCNE PA3AENUTENbHO
3HaKa «-». KoAMpoBKa Co0TBETCTBYET NOPAAKY BYKB NATUHCKOTO andaBuTa, HauMHaA ¢ AHBapA
2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaw npou3soacTsa (A - AxBapb, B - despanb,
C-mapTuT.4.) u «Y» - rog npoussogcrea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 ut.4.).

C€

NnC
DA

FCCID:APIBLLIVEFLEX WPC: 100-205 kHz
1C:6132A-JBLLIVEFLEX WPT: 30.44 dBuA/m at 3m distance

. A DEPOSER A DEPOSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE

ses accessoires I\
et cordons = © ou
se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr




€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such
marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those
of their respective owners.

‘)A NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagio da
conformidade de produtos para telecomunicades e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em
sistemas devidamente autorizados.

®. ok Google

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

alexa | puilt-in
N1

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are
trademarks of Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Atengao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposico
prolongada a ruidos superiores a 85dB pode causar danos
ao sistema auditivo.



/NWARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS






Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
HP_JBL_LIVE FLEX_QSG_Global_SOP_V10



tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-slusalice-live-flex-tws-plave-akcija-cena/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

